
VIGOUR GROUP 
Full Line Disposable Paper & Plastic Packaging MFG. 

HOT BEVERAGE 

PAPER CUP 



SERVE UP ALL 
YOUR FAVORITE 
HOT BEVERAGES 

From 4oz espresso to 20oz latte, VG hot beverage paper cups 

are offered in a variety of sizes to suit multiple drink types. 

 

VG’s premium paper materials made with fresh wood fiber 

from leading supplier of integrated paper and forest 

products, U.S.FDA approved. 

 

An upscale sturdy poly-coating paper structure with tightly 

rolled rim provides leak-proof and worry-free drinking.  

Product contains 80% compostable cellulose fiber by weight. 

 



Cup Size 

 

  4 oz 

  8 oz 

10 oz 

12 oz 

16 oz 

20 oz 

Dia. (mm / in.) 

 

  Ø  60 / 2.36” 

  Ø  80 / 3.15” 

  Ø 90 / 3.54” 

  Ø 90 / 3.54” 

  Ø 90 / 3.54” 

  Ø 90 / 3.54” 

Provide your customers with convenient, spill-free 

on-the-go sipping with VG hot paper cup lid. 

• Each lid has the phrase "CAUTION CONTENTS HOT" written on its surface to warn customers of the temperature of the beverage inside. 

• The small hole allows for easy sipping or for stirrers to be inserted. These lids are also stackable for space-efficient storage. 

Packing QTY. (pcs) 

 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

   600 

Carton Size (mm) 

 

340 x 294 x 365 

416 x 334 x 440 

460 x 370 x 460 

460 x 366 x 546 

456 x 376 x 542 

460 x 280 x 570 

Carton (cu.ft.) 

 

1.20 

2.16 

2.76 

3.24 

3.28 

2.59 

Carton G.W. (kg / lb) 

 

  4.70 / 10.36 

  9.00 / 19.84 

11.00 / 24.25 

12.00 / 26.46 

14.50 / 31.97 

10.10 / 22.27 

Dia. (mm / in.) 

 

Ø 80 / 3.15” 

Ø  80 / 3.15” 

Ø 80 / 3.15” 

Ø  90 / 3.54” 

Ø  90 / 3.54” 

Ø  90 / 3.54” 

 

Packing QTY. (pcs) 

 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

1,000 

Carton Size (mm) 

 

427 x 344 x 262 

427 x 344 x 262 

427 x 344 x 262 

476 x 380 x 260 

476 x 380 x 260 

476 x 380 x 260 

Carton (cu.ft.) 

 

1.36 

1.36 

1.36 

1.66 

1.66 

1.66 

Carton G.W. (kg / lb) 

 

3.57 /   7.87 

3.35 /   7.39 

3.55 /   7.82 

4.75 / 10.46 

4.75 / 10.46 

4.74 / 10.44 

Lid Type 

PS  BK 

PS  WH 

PS  Brown 

PS  BK 

PS  WH 

PS  Brown 

        8 oz 

8 oz 

8 oz 

10-20 oz 

10-20 oz 

10-20 oz 

VIGOUR GROUP 



VG paper cup is an ideal choice for concession stands, stadium, snack shack, or 

other to-go establishment.  Stack these cups at your office's break station, or use 

them at your coffee shop. 

 

We also offer compatible cup sleeves and holders.  These options for even more 

heat protection and convenient for your guests. 

 

VIGOUR GROUP TEL: + 886 4 781 1589 

FAX: + 886 4 781 2078 

HEADQUARTER    No. 17, Lugong Rd., Lukang Township,  

                               Changhua County 505,   Taiwan R.O.C. 
www.vigourpack.com 


