

HOT BEVERAGE PAPER CUP

AVAILABLE IN A WIDE RANGE OF SIZES FOR MULTIPLE DRINK TYPES



Full Line Disposable Paper & Plastic Packaging MFG.

SERVE UP ALL YOUR FAVORITE HOT BEVERAGES

From 4oz espresso to 20oz latte, VG hot beverage paper cups are offered in a variety of sizes to suit multiple drink types.

VG's premium paper materials made with fresh wood fiber from leading supplier of integrated paper and forest products, U.S.FDA approved.

An upscale sturdy poly-coating paper structure with tightly rolled rim provides leak-proof and worry-free drinking. Product contains 80% compostable cellulose fiber by weight.

coffee

^coffee

PLAIN / GENERIC / CUSTOM PRINT

Cup Size	Dia. (mm / in.)	Packing QTY. (pcs)	Carton Size (mm)	Carton (cu.ft.)	Carton G.W. (kg / lb)
4 oz	Ø 60 / 2.36″	1,000	340 x 294 x 365	1.20	4.70 / 10.36
8 oz	Ø 80 / 3.15″	1,000	416 x 334 x 440	2.16	9.00 / 19.84
10 oz	Ø 90 / 3.54"	1,000	460 x 370 x 460	2.76	11.00 / 24.25
12 oz	Ø 90 / 3.54"	1,000	460 x 366 x 546	3.24	12.00 / 26.46
16 oz	Ø 90 / 3.54"	1,000	456 x 376 x 542	3.28	14.50 / 31.97
20 oz	Ø 90 / 3.54"	600	460 x 280 x 570	2.59	10.10 / 22.27

Provide your customers with convenient, spill-free on-the-go sipping with VG hot paper cup lid.

DOME LIDS



8 oz BLACK / WHITE



10-20 oz BLACK / WHITE

Lid Type	Dia. (mm / in.)	Packing QTY. (pcs)	Carton Size (mm)	Carton (cu.ft.)	Carton G.W. (kg / lb)
PS BK 8 oz	Ø 80 / 3.15″	1,000	427 x 344 x 262	1.36	3.57 / 7.87
PS WH 8 oz	Ø 80 / 3.15″	1,000	427 x 344 x 262	1.36	3.35 / 7.39
PS Brown 8 oz	Ø 80 / 3.15″	1,000	427 x 344 x 262	1.36	3.55 / 7.82
PS BK 10-20 oz	Ø 90 / 3.54"	1,000	476 x 380 x 260	1.66	4.75 / 10.46
PS WH 10-20 oz	Ø 90 / 3.54"	1,000	476 x 380 x 260	1.66	4.75 / 10.46
PS Brown 10-20 oz	Ø 90 / 3.54"	1,000	476 x 380 x 260	1.66	4.74 / 10.44

• Each lid has the phrase "CAUTION CONTENTS HOT" written on its surface to warn customers of the temperature of the beverage inside.

• The small hole allows for easy sipping or for stirrers to be inserted. These lids are also stackable for space-efficient storage.



BE \mathcal{A}

VG paper cup is an ideal choice for concession stands, stadium, snack shack, or other to-go establishment. Stack these cups at your office's break station, or use them at your coffee shop.

We also offer compatible cup sleeves and holders. These options for even more heat protection and convenient for your guests.

HEADQUARTER No. 17, Lugong Rd., Lukang Township, Changhua County 505, Taiwan R.O.C.

P,

TEL: + 886 4 781 1589 FAX: + 886 4 781 2078

www.vigourpack.com







